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Foothill Girls Tennis Schedule - Fall 2024

Name E-Mail Ph #
Head Coach: Nicole Cring 413-358-3005
Assistant:  Zebrina Lonfo 925-998-1721

nicole.cring@yahoo.com

zebrinalonfo@gmail.com

JV Coach:  Shawn Copenhagar copenhagen@comcast.net

925-487-3397

LS

VARSITY SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME
Friday 23-Aug Logan Tournament James Logan HS 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Saturday 24-Aug Logan Tournament James Logan HS 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Friday 6-Sep Golden State Tennis Classic Menlo High 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Saturday 7-Sep Golden State Tennis Classic Palo Alto 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Thursday |12-Sep Miramonte Miramonte 4:00 PM

Thursday |19-Sep San Ramon Valley San Ramon Valley 4:00 PM

Tuesday 24-Sep Dublin Dublin 4:00 PM

Thursday |26-Sep Amador Amador 4:00 PM

Tuesday 1-Oct Dougherty Valley Foothill 4:00 PM

Thursday | 3-Oct Monte Vista Foothill 4:00 PM

Tuesday 8-Oct Amador Foothill 4:00 PM

Thursday | 10-Oct Granada Foothill 4:00 PM

Tuesday 15-Oct Dougherty Valley Dougherty Valley 4:00 PM

Thursday |17-Oct Dublin Foothill 4:00 PM

Tuesday 22-Oct California Foothill 4:00 PM

Thursday  |24-Oct Carondelet Foothill 4:00 PM

Tuesday 29-Oct Livermore Livermore 4:00 PM

Thursday |31-Oct Monte Vista Monte Vista 4:00 PM

JV SCHEDULE

DAY DATE Opponent Location GAME TIME
Saturday 7-Sep James Logan Tournament James Logan HS 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Thursday |12-Sep Miramonte Foothill 4:00 PM

Thursday |19-Sep San Ramon Valley Foothill 4:00 PM

Tuesday 24-Sep Dublin Foothill 4:00 PM

Thursday |26-Sep Amador Foothill 4:00 PM

Tuesday 1-Oct Dougherty Valley Dougherty Valley 4:00 PM

Thursday | 3-Oct Monte Vista Monte Vista 4:00 PM

Tuesday 8-Oct Amador Amador 4:00 PM

Thursday |10-Oct Granada Granada 4:00 PM

Tuesday 15-Oct Dougherty Valley Foothill 4:00 PM

Thursday 17-Oct Dublin Dublin 4:00 PM

Tuesday 22-Oct California California 4:00 PM

Thursday  |24-Oct Carondelet Carondelet 4:00 PM

Tuesday 29-Oct Livermore Foothill 4:00 PM

Thursday |31-Oct Monte Vista Foothill 4:00 PM
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